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OOffice Staff 

Downloadable forms: www.setoncatholics.org/FORMS 

Parish Directory, St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Richmond — Archdiocese of Indianapolis 

Elementary Principal kbecker@setoncatholics.org 
Kim Becker 765-962-4877 or 765-962-5010

High School Principal jbrack@setoncatholics.org
Jane Brack 765-965-6956

School Bookkeeper mlahmann@setoncatholics.org 
Margaret Lahmann 765-962-3902 EXT 1006

Technology Coordinator estro@setoncatholics.org 
Tim Elstro 765-962-3902 EXT 1018
Enrollment Coordinator  atowe@setoncatholics.org
Alicia Towe 765-962-3902 EXT 1007

Pastor/Administrator   frsengole@setoncatholics.org 
Fr. Sengole Gnanaraj 765-962-3902 EXT 1000

Parish Deacon   deacon_jim@setoncatholics.org 
Dn. Jim Miller 765-914-4466                  

Administrative Secretary  llmiller@setoncatholics.org 
Laurie Miller       765-962-3902 EXT 1000

Business Manager/Bookkeeper   sshaw@setoncatholics.org 
Susan Shaw      765-962-3902 EXT 1001

Records/Census    pcollier@setoncatholics.org  
Pauline Collier     765-962-3902 EXT 1002               [[[  

Parish Catechetical Leader        vroosa@setoncatholics.org 
Vicky Roosa         765-962-3902 EXT 1004 
Maintenance/Custodian   rreimsnyder@setoncatholics.org 
Rudy Reimsnyder 765-962-3902

  
Youth Minister & School Development   tsemler@setoncatholics.org 
Trinity Semler  765-962-3902 EXT 1005 

Office Assistant   kruhl@setoncatholics.org 
Karen Ruhl 765-962-3902 EXT 1012

SETON Schools | setonschools.org 

Parish Pastoral Council Chair (PPC) Art Clark  
arthurrclark@yahoo.com 765-935-1357
Parish Finance Council Chair (PFC) Pam Haager   

765-969-0391
Faith Formation Commission (FFC)  Dave Rokosz
daveandpeggy@catholicexchange.com   765-914-4484
RCIA Coordinator Sam Krutz
sdkrutz@gmail.com 765-914-4465

Hispanic Ministry Sabino Cruz Santiago
765-993-2728

Newman Center Susan Shaw
sshaw@setoncatholics.org 765-962-3902 EXT 1001
Society of Vincent de Paul Helpline 937-993-3687
Funeral Meal Ministry  Mary Purcell 
jerrypurcell@frontier.com 765-962-2739
Cursillo Retreat       Beth & Marty VanDerBurgt  
bethvdb@gmail.com 765-993-8362

Bible Study  Cheryl Kitchin 
tomk@kitchinsons.com 765-969-3945

Catholic Women United  Susan Elstro 
susanelstro1227@gmail.com 765-277-1227

Catholic Men of Action Dave Rokosz 
daveandpeggy@catholicexchange.org 765-914-4488

Knights of Columbus Gary Zuzolo 
gzuzolo@yahoo.com 765-277-6747
 

Communion Janet Gray (Hom) / Mary Terkoski (Hos) / Lynn Lineback (Nur) 
765-935-5408 / 765-962-1805 / 765-993-1840

Fertility Care Ministry (765) 935-8862
    FertilityCareRichmond@gmail.com 

SACRISTANS 

Ministries Coordinators 

Anointing of the Sick/Communion Calls 
Please call the parish office at 765-962-3902. If anyone in your family  
wants to see a priest, do not hesitate to contact Fr. Sengole or Deacon 
Jim Miller. 
Baptismal Preparation 
Please schedule a class with Vicky Roosa for preparation. If you are not 
a registered member of our parish, please register. Sponsors must be a 
practicing Catholic.  

Religious Education, First Holy Communion, Confirmation 
All parish children are highly encouraged to attend. Please contact Vicky 
Roosa to register your children. Holy Communion & Confirmation stu-
dents need to produce baptismal records. 

Wedding Preparation 
Please schedule a meeting with Fr. Sengole at least 7 months prior to 
your wedding. Contact the parish office to schedule a meeting. Wedding 
preparation involves 6 meetings altogether including retreat, Natural 
Family Planning, etc.  

Married outside the Church? 
If you were not married in the Church due to various reasons, please 
contact Fr. Sengole to schedule a meeting to get your marriage blessed. 

Want to become a Catholic? 
R C I A  ( R i t e  o f  C h r i s t i a n  I n i t i a t i o n  o f 
Adults) classes take place at Holy Family Church campus. We welcome 
anyone wanting to know more about the Catholic faith. Please contact the 
parish office or Dr. Sam Krutz at sdkrutz@gmail.com 

Holy Family – Laurie Miller   lmiller@setoncatholics.org 
765-962-3902 EXT1001

St. Mary -  Kim Moore  kmoore7099@yahoo.com 
765-993-4121

St. Andrew - Beth Van Der Burgt     bethvdb@gmail.com 
765-993-8362

Rectory Address:              720 North A - Street, Richmond, IN-47374 

SETON Primary School [PRE K - GR 2] Address: 
700 North A - Street, Richmond, IN-47374 

SETON Intermediate School [GR 3-6] Address: 

801 West Main Street, Richmond, IN-47374 

SETON Junior/Senior High School Address 

233 South 5th Street, Richmond, IN-47374 

Parish Office  240 South 6th Street, Richmond, IN-47374 

View this bulletin online at www.DiscoverMass.com


